General Purpose Soft Starter
Controlled Phases
Operational Voltage
Rated Operational Current
Control Voltage
Supply Voltage
Housing
Options

• Qty: 10pcs per bag
RTPM (Interconnecting Clip)
Ordering Key
Interconnecting clip for
GMS-32-H motor starter RTPMGMS32HL
• Overload and short-circuit protection
• Operational current range: 0.16 up to 32AAC
• Magnetic release 13xIe max
• Adjustable thermal release
• Ambient temperature compensation
• Trip Class 10
• CE, cULus
GMS (Manual Motor Starters)
Ordering Key
Type
S: Standard, H: High breaking capacity
Rated operational current
GMS-32S-13
• Overload and short-circuit protection
• Operational current range: 10 up to 63AAC
• Magnetic release 13xIe max
• Adjustable thermal release
• Ambient temperature compensation
• Trip Class 10
• CE, cULus
Note: For higher trip classes please contact your Carlo Gavazzi representative
Ordering Key
Type
S: Standard, H: High breaking capacity
Rated operational current
GMS-63H-13
• Qty: 10pcs per bag
Interconnecting clip for
GMS-32-S motor starter RTPMGMS32SL
GMS32H GMS32S
GMS63S/H
18 Specifications are subject to change without notice (10.01.2014)
RSGD
Accessories
GMS Mounting Instructions
The following procedure should be followed when mounting the GMS motor starter onto the RSGD soft starter:-
Step 1: Unscrew the terminals on the RSGD and GMS units and insert the proper RTPM clip in the respective terminals.
Step 2: Tighten the screws on the GMS and RSGD units respecting the maximum torque specified.
Step 3: Mount the complete assembly to the DIN rail and screw the RSGD to the panel as shown in the diagram.
Note: Always mount the GMS motor starter on the supply side (L1, L2, L3) of the RSGD soft starter.
Important: Make sure that the handle on the GMS starter is in the OFF position before installing and uninstalling.
GMS32H
RTPMGMS32HL
RTPMGMS32SL
Applies to RSGD....VD.. mod-
els only
GMS32S
Specifications are subject to change without notice (10.01.2014) 19
RSGD
Accessories
Fan Mounting Instructions
The RSGD..37.. and RSGD..45.. models can be equipped with a fan if more starts/hr (than what specified in the datasheet) are required. Connect the fan as
shown in the diagram. The fan needs an external supply of 24VDC – the (+) supply needs to be connected to the red wire and the (-) supply needs to be con-
nected to the black wire.
It is important to connect the fan to the correct supply polarity as failure to do so will cause the fan to rotate in the wrong direction possibly
damaging the semiconductors due to over-temperature.
Fan
Ordering Key
- Qty: 10 pcs per bag
- 24VDC supply RFAN4024X10